
COLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKS
WATER
COKE
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO
FANTA / FANTA ZERO
SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO
OASIS
RIBENA / RIBENA LIGHT
LUCOZADE ORIGINAL / ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO (ALL FLAVOURS)

CAWSTON PRESS (ALL FLAVOURS)

JUICE BURST (ALL FLAVOURS)

SMOOTHIE
SHAKES

£1.40
£1.95
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£3.00
£3.25

WATER
COKE
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO
FANTA / FANTA ZERO
SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO
OASIS
RIBENA / RIBENA LIGHT
LUCOZADE ORIGINAL / ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO (ALL FLAVOURS)

CAWSTON PRESS (ALL FLAVOURS)

JUICE BURST (ALL FLAVOURS)

SMOOTHIE
SHAKES

£1.40
£1.95
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£3.00
£3.25

WATER
COKE
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO
FANTA / FANTA ZERO
SPRITE / SPRITE ZERO
OASIS
RIBENA / RIBENA LIGHT
LUCOZADE ORIGINAL / ORANGE
SAN PELLEGRINO (ALL FLAVOURS)

CAWSTON PRESS (ALL FLAVOURS)

JUICE BURST (ALL FLAVOURS)

SMOOTHIE
SHAKES

£1.40
£1.95
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£3.00
£3.25


